

Abstract of Cost

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Paved bit

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement | | | | Contents of area |
|---|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
| | No. | L. | B. | D. | |
| (1) Clearing and leveling Road Land. | | | | | |
| 1.140 Hect v.T.M.B.P. (18) item (1) | | | | | |
| @ Rs 6526.57 / Hect | | | | | Rs 7440 = |
| (2) Scarifying existing | | | | | |
| Bituminous surface | | | | | |
| 954.275 m ² v.T.M.B.P. (18) item (2) | | | | | |
| @ Rs 18.47 / m ² — Rs 17627.30 | | | | | |
| (3) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder | | | | | |
| 3845.00 m ² v.T.M.B.P. (20) item (1) | | | | | |
| 810.00 m² 4455 m² @ Rs 22.42 / m ² = Rs 9963.72 = | | | | | |
| (4) Construction of Gran. | | | | | |
| — 4/40 — 5% base width | | | | | |
| well graded material. | | | | | |
| 521.59 m ² v.T.M.B.P. (18) item (3) | | | | | |
| @ Rs 1519.55 / m ² = Rs 792582 = | | | | | |
| (5) PU water bound macadam with stone. | | | | | |
| Screening Gr II | | | | | |
| 257.74 m ³ v.T.M.B.P. (18) item (4) | | | | | |
| @ Rs 2854.67 / m ³ — Rs 735751 = | | | | | |
| | | | | | Rs 2596737 = |

Continuation



| Particulars | Details of actual measurement | | | | Contents of area |
|---|-------------------------------|-------|----|----|------------------|
| | No. | L. | B. | D. | |
| | | 13.1' | | | ₹ 2576737= |
| (6) P.V. water bound macadam with stone screenings Gr. III | | | | | |
| 1800.42 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (19) | | | | | |
| item (5) @ ₹ 2887.20/m ² | | | | | ₹ 2888412= |
| (7) P.V. and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion | | | | | |
| 12714.23 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (19) | | | | | |
| item (5) | | | | | |
| 326.25 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (19) | | | | | |
| 13040.48 m ² @ ₹ 55.77/m ² | | | | | ₹ 727268= |
| (8) P.V. and applying tack coat | | | | | |
| 12714.23 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (19) | | | | | |
| item (7) | | | | | |
| @ ₹ 19.40/m ² | | | | | ₹ 241570= |
| (9) P.V. and applying tack coat | | | | | |
| 18011.21 m ² 12714.23 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (19) | | | | | |
| item (8) | | | | | |
| 326.25 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (19) | | | | | |
| 13040.48 m ² @ ₹ 15.24/m ² | | | | | ₹ 1991233 |
| 18337.16 | | | | | 2794630 |

Continuation ₹ 6733450 =

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement | | | | Contents of area |
|---|-------------------------------|----|------|----|------------------|
| | No. | L. | B. | D. | |
| | | | B.72 | | Rs 6723450= |
| (10/10) patch work over WBM using mix Seal surface | | | | | |
| 12714.22 m ² - V. T.M.B.P. (19) | | | | | |
| item (8) | | | | | |
| @ Rs 217.88/m ² | | | | | Rs 2770176= |
| (11/11) PU and laying Spray Dense Bituminous Concrete | | | | | |
| 50.28 m ² - V. T.M.B.P. (20) item 10 | | | | | |
| 8.155 m ² - V. T.M.B.P. (35) item 30 | | | | | |
| 453.45 m ² @ Rs 11545.28/m ² | | | | | |
| (12/12) Dry Lam concrete Concrete sub-base | | | | | Rs 5292982= |
| 47.25 m ³ - V. T.M.B.P. (32) item | | | | | |
| (25) @ Rs 2958.29/m ³ | | | | | Rs 1397792= |
| (13/13) Construction of panel Concrete plain cement Concrete pavement | | | | | |
| 424.19 m ² - V. T.M.B.P. (34) | | | | | |
| item (26) @ Rs 6365.14/m ² | | | | | Rs 2700092= |
| (14/14) Laying Brick Soling | | | | | |
| 215.25 m ² - V. T.M.B.P. (35) item | | | | | |
| (27) @ Rs 462.52/m ² | | | | | Rs 99559= |
| | | | | | Rs 17736045= |

Continuation

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement | | | | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|-----|----|------------------|
| | No. | L. | B. | D. | |
| | | | B.A | | Rs 17776045= |
| (15/15) Reinforced concrete | | | | | |
| columns on 15 grade | | | | | |
| 10m Stone | | | | | |
| (1/16) 5th Km Stone | | | | | |
| 1 No - V.T.M.B.P - (35) item (35) | | | | | |
| @ Rs 3808.68/each | | | | | Rs 3809= |
| (16/17) Km Stone | | | | | |
| 6 Nos - V.T.M.B.P - (37) item (36) | | | | | |
| @ Rs 2228.16/each | | | | | Rs 33692= |
| (17/18) 20m Stone 24 Nos | | | | | |
| V.T.M.B.P - (177) item (36) | | | | | |
| @ Rs 666.52/each | | | | | Rs 15996= |
| (18/19) Retro reflectorized | | | | | |
| Traffic Signs | | | | | |
| (1/20) 60mm equilateral | | | | | |
| triangle | | | | | |
| 38 Nos - V.T.M.B.P - (26) item (34/1) | | | | | |
| @ Rs 4177.37/each | | | | | Rs 1587402= |
| (19/21) 60mm square | | | | | |
| 8 Nos - V.T.M.B.P - (36) item (34) | | | | | |
| @ Rs 5534.75/each | | | | | Rs 44278= |
| (20/22) 60mm x 45mm | | | | | |
| rectangular | | | | | |
| 12 Nos - V.T.M.B.P - (36) item (34) | | | | | |
| @ Rs 5395.80/each | | | | | Rs 64750= |
| | | | | | Rs 18036987= |

Continuation

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement | | | | Contents of area |
|--------------|-------------------------------|--|------------|------|---|
| | No. | L. | B. | D. | |
| | | B.F. | | | Rs 18036987= |
| (17) (24) | | painting walls | | | with p. work & wall figures of amp. shade |
| | | 1408.00/ambt | v.T.M.B.P. | (36) | |
| | | item (32) | | | |
| | | @ Rs 574/ambt | | | Rs 808 = |
| (18) (25) | | planting of trees | | | and their maintenance for one year |
| | | 248 Nos | v.T.M.B.P. | (36) | item |
| | | item (32) | | | |
| | | @ Rs 986.82/ambt | | | Rs 244734 = |
| (19) (30) | | dismantling of existing structure | | | |
| | | 960m ² | v.T.M.B.P. | (24) | item (1) |
| | | @ Rs 455.28/m ² | | | Rs 4377 = |
| (20) (34) | | dismantling of existing structure | | | |
| | | 37.50m ² | v.T.M.B.P. | (24) | |
| | | item (2) | | | |
| | | @ Rs 262.56/m ² | | | Rs 9846 = |
| (21) (32) | | B/W in excavation for structure of road | | | |
| | | 81.00m ² | v.T.M.B.P. | (25) | item (3) |
| | | 31.22m ² | v.T.M.B.P. | (28) | item (12) |
| | | 29.798m ² | v.T.M.B.P. | (29) | item (17) |
| | | 142.118m ² | | | |

Rs 18296752 =

Continuation

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement | | | | Contents of area |
|---|-------------------------------|--------------------------|----|----|------------------|
| | No. | L. | B. | D. | |
| | | B.F | — | — | Rs 182967522 |
| | | @ 325.64/m ² | — | — | Rs 46279 |
| (22/31) plain concrete for plain concrete in open foundation | | | | | |
| 10.18 m ² v. T.M.B.P. (25) item (4) | | | | | |
| 4.109 m ² v. T.M.B.P. (28) item (12) | | | | | |
| 27.798 m ² v. T.M.B.P. (29) item (14) | | | | | |
| 2.962 m ² v. T.M.B.P. (30) item (18) | | | | | |
| 27.655 m ² v. T.M.B.P. (30) item (19) | | | | | |
| 72.594 m ² | | | | | |
| Limit 72.592 m ² | | | | | |
| | | @ 4919.02/m ² | — | — | Rs 357086 |
| (23/34) plain concrete for plain concrete in open foundation | | | | | |
| 51.82 m ² v. T.M.B.P. (25) item (5) | | | | | |
| @ 5382.80/m ² | | | | | Rs 278937 |
| (24/35) plain concrete concrete in substructure | | | | | |
| Comb of Rev | | | | | |
| 42.28 m ² v. T.M.B.P. (26) item (6) | | | | | |
| 7.02 m ² v. T.M.B.P. (26) item (7) | | | | | |
| 52.30 m ² | | | | | |
| @ 5647.28/m ² | | | | | Rs 295353 |
| (25/37) Supplying, fitting and placing 16 mm dia bar reinforcement in S/C | | | | | |
| 0.858 MT v. T.M.B.P. (27) item (8) | | | | | |
| @ 79446.24/MT | | | | | Rs 68165 |

Rs 19342572

Continuation

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement | | | | Contents of area |
|---|-------------------------------|----|-----|----|---|
| | No. | L. | B. | D. | |
| | | | B.F | | ₹ 19342572 = |
| (26) (36) P.V and laying R.C.C in S/S as per drawing | | | | | |
| 6.48 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. (28) item (3) | | | | | @ 66618.82/m ³ → ₹ 42890 = |
| (27) Brick masonry 38 in cm (1:2) in parapet | | | | | |
| 31.68 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (21) item (2) | | | | | @ ₹ 5748.77/m ² → ₹ 182121 = |
| (28) (39) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) of 8mm fine c. | | | | | |
| 528.76 m ² V.T.M.B.P. (21) item (2) | | | | | @ ₹ 153.24/m ² → ₹ 8111 = |
| (29) (40) Backfilling behind abutment using local | | | | | |
| 38.14 m ³ V.T.M.B.P. (28) item (10) | | | | | @ ₹ 835.24/m ³ → ₹ 31856 = |
| (30) (41) P.V weath holes in plain concrete | | | | | |
| 14 Nos V.T.M.B.P. (28) item (11) | | | | | @ ₹ 17431/each → ₹ 45672 = |
| (31) (42) P.V and laying R.C.C pipe N/A for Culvert 60mm dia 15 Nos V.T.M.B.P. (29) item (15) | | | | | @ ₹ 2936.45/m → ₹ 44047 = |

₹ 19729184 =

Continuation

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement | | | | Contents of area |
|---|-------------------------------|----|----|----|--|
| | No. | L. | B. | D. | |
| | | | | | R.F — Rs 19729164= |
| (32) plv and laying | | | | | |
| (43) R.C.C N.P. Chhau | | | | | |
| 7.50m - V.T.M.B.P. (30) item (20) | | | | | @ Rs 6940.79/m — Rs 2056= |
| (37) laying Cement concrete pipe N.P. | | | | | |
| 100.00m - V.T.M.B.P. (37) item (28) | | | | | @ Rs 750.00/m — Rs 5060= |
| (34) painting, two coat | | | | | |
| (23) on new concrete surface | | | | | |
| 18.24m ² - V.T.M.B.P. (29) item (16) | | | | | |
| 13.26m ² - V.T.M.B.P. (30) item (21) | | | | | |
| 528.46m ² - V.T.M.B.P. (21) | | | | | |
| 560.42m ² item (23) | | | | | @ Rs 107.35/m ² — Rs 60161= |
| (35) PV and fixing | | | | | |
| (26) infirmary, sign board | | | | | |
| Log board, Madirer | | | | | |
| one board | | | | | |
| 2 No - V.T.M.B.P. (21) item (2) | | | | | |
| 1 No - V.T.M.B.P. (37) item (2) | | | | | |
| 3 Nos @ Rs 9629.71 each | | | | | — Rs 28889= |
| (36) Ground Stone/boundary | | | | | |
| (29) Stone | | | | | |
| 74 Nos - V.T.M.B.P. (37) item (37) | | | | | @ Rs 634.85/each — Rs 46977= |
| | | | | | Rs 19992307= |

Continuation

